

October 27, 2021

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Symbol – Symphony

To,
BSE Limited
Security Code – 517385

Sub.: Submission of newspaper clippings of publication of financial results

Dear Sir,

We are submitting herewith newspaper clippings of unaudited financial results for second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021, published in newspapers dated October 27, 2021.

Please take the same on your record and kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For, Symphony Limited

Mayur Barvadiya
Company Secretary

Encl.: as above.

Email: companysecretary@symphonylimited.com

ટી ડી સેટમાં એરટેલ અને વોડાફોન આધારિત કેસની સુનાવણી ન થઈ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૨૬ ટેલિકોમ ટ્રિબ્યુનલ-ટી ડી સેટમાં એરટેલ અને કેસની સુનાવણી કરી ન હતી અને તેમાં રૂપિયા ૩,૦૫૦-કરોડનો ફાયદો ભારતી એરટેલ અને વોડાફોન આધારિત કરવામાં આવ્યો છે તે કેસનો પણ સમાવેશ થાય છે. સંબંધિત તમામને આથી માહિતી આપવામાં આવે છે કે માનનીય ટ્રિબ્યુનલ આજે એટલે કે ૨૬મી ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ બેસી એન્ડ એપેલેટ ટ્રિબ્યુનલ નહીં કરવાનો આદેશ આપ્યો હતો. ડી ડિપાર્ટમેન્ટ ઓફ ટેલિકોમ (ટી ડી સેટ) બેન્ચના વડા જસ્ટિસ શિવ કિર્તી સિંઘે આ કેસની સુનાવણી ૨૬મી ઓક્ટોબર પર રાખી હતી, અને સુનાવણીની આ સુધીમાં ડેડ ચૂકવી આપવાની જરૂર તારીખ સુધી બેન્ક ગેરન્ટી એન્કેશ રિયાત છે.

ક્રિક ડિલનો સંકલિત ચોખ્ખો નફો ૨૦% વધી રૂપિયા ૩૪.૬૦ કરોડ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૨૬ સિક્કોરિટી સોફ્ટવેર પ્રોવાઇડર ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજી સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૧ના ત્રિમાસિક અને વર્ષ ૨૦૧૯-૨૦ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૩૪.૬૦ કરોડ થયો હોવાનું જણાયું છે. કંપનીએ વર્ષ અગાઉના સમાન ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૮.૮ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો, તેમ જ ડેકનોલોજી નિયમનકારીને વિગતોમાં ઉપરના કારણોને કારણે વધીને રૂ. ૧૦૩.૮ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૮૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી. ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજીના કારણે પડકારો રિટેલ તથા એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝ અને સરકારી સેગમેન્ટમાં મજબૂત દેખાવ સાથે અમારી સક્ષમતા પુરવાર કરી છે, તેમ તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું. ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજીના કારણે વધીને રૂ. ૧૦૩.૮ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૮૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી. ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજીના કારણે વધીને રૂ. ૧૦૩.૮ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૮૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી. ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજીના કારણે વધીને રૂ. ૧૦૩.૮ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૮૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી. ક્રિક ડિલ ટેકનોલોજીના કારણે વધીને રૂ. ૧૦૩.૮ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૮૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી.

THE ANUP ENGINEERING LIMITED							
CIN: L29306GJ2017PLC099085							
Regd. Office: Behind 66 KV Elec. Sub Station, Odhav Road, Ahmedabad-382415							
Tel. No: 079-22870622; Fax No: 079-22870642; Website: www.anupengg.com; Email: investorconnect@anupengg.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8964.16	5239.24	8750.87	14203.40	11845.97	28268.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2032.71	982.58	1648.73	3015.29	2329.84	6146.50
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2032.71	982.58	1648.73	3015.29	2329.84	6146.50
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1574.08	789.76	1166.47	2363.84	1686.32	5352.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1573.58	789.27	1164.15	2362.85	1681.68	5350.34
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	988.12	985.12	1020.82	988.12	1020.82	983.12
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						32731.79
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	Basic : (Rs.)	15.97	8.03	11.43	24.00	16.53
		Diluted : (Rs.)	15.88	7.95	11.30	23.83	16.38

Notes: (1) The above consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time. (2) These financial results which have been subjected to review by the Auditors of the Company, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 26, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified opinion. (3) The Group's business activity falls within a single operating business segment of Engineering products. (4) The Group has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in preparation of these consolidated financial results including recoverability of its assets comprising Property, Plant and Equipment, Intangible Assets, Trade Receivables, inventory and other assets. In developing the assumptions relating to future uncertainties in the economic conditions due to COVID-19, the Group has considered internal and external information up to the date of approval of these consolidated financial results including economic forecasts and expects that the carrying amount of these assets are recoverable. The impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these consolidated financial results. (5) The Parliament of India has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which may impact the contributions by the Group towards provident fund, gratuity and ESIC. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the effective date has not yet been notified. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record related impact, if any, in the period the Code becomes effective. (6) The Company has decided to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for the year 2019-2020 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019 which was subsequently converted into an Act, at the time of filing return of income during the year ended March 31, 2021. Accordingly, the Company has recognised provision for income taxes based on the rate prescribed in the aforesaid section. Further, management reviewed current tax and the components of deferred tax assets/ liabilities leading to a reassessment of its estimates compared to earlier periods. Such re-measurement and change in rate of tax resulted in one-time tax credit of Rs. 443.03 Lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2021. (7) The Board of Directors, at its meeting held on February 10, 2021, approved Buyback of the Company's fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each from the eligible equity shareholders of the Company other than Promoters, members of Promoter Group and persons in control of the Company, at a price not exceeding Rs. 800/- per equity share (Maximum Buyback price), for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 25 Crores (Maximum Buyback size), payable in cash from the open market route through the stock exchange mechanism under the Companies Act, 2013 and SEBI Buyback Regulations. The Buyback commenced on February 24, 2021 and closed on March 15, 2021. Up to March 31, 2021, the Company has bought back 3,87,850 equity shares at an average price of Rs. 642.50 per equity share for an aggregate consideration of Rs. 24.92 Crores excluding Transaction Costs. All the shares bought back have been extinguished as per the records of the depositories. (8) During the quarter, the Company has issued 30,000 equity shares (quarter ended June 30, 2021: 20,000 equity shares; quarter ended September 30, 2020: 8,741 equity shares, Year ended March 31, 2021: 19,482 equity shares) under the Employees Stock Option Scheme. (9) Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue	8981.59	5256.59	8750.87	14238.18	11845.97	28285.74
Profit before Tax	2050.41	1000.67	1649.08	3051.08	2330.24	6170.61
Profit after Tax	1591.78	807.85	1166.82	2399.63	1686.72	5376.43
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(0.50)	(0.49)	(2.32)	(0.99)	(4.64)	(1.98)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	1591.28	807.36	1164.50	2398.64	1682.08	5374.45

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 26th October 2021

For The Anup Engineering Limited
Sanjay S. Lalbhai
Chairman
DIN: 00008329

Particulars	Quarter Ended				
	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Revenue from operations	220	450	191	345	
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	40	50	26	22	
Exceptional Items	-	-	7	7	
Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items and before tax	40	50	19	15	
Net Profit after Tax for the year/period	30	36	15	17	
Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit for the year/period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	25	35	13	17	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	14	14	14	14	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)*					
	Basic & diluted (₹)	4.32	5.19	2.17	2.39

* EPS is not annualised for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020.

NOTES:
1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	140	244	112	152
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	42	50	35	36
Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items and before tax	42	50	35	36
Net Profit after Tax for the year/period	32	39	27	28

2. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.symphonylimited.com

By Order Of The Board
For Symphony Limited

Achal Bakeri
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00397573

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : October 26, 2021

જાગરણ પ્રકાશનનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૭ ગણો વધી રૂ. ૬૦.૮૯ કરોડ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૨૬ જિન્દી વર્તમાન પત્ર દૈનિક જાગરણના પબ્લિશર જાગરણ પ્રકાશન લિમિટેડે સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૧ના અંતે પૂરા થયેલા બીજા ત્રિમાસિકગાળા માટે ૭ ગણા ઉછાળા સાથે રૂપિયા ૬૦.૮૯ કરોડનો સંકલિત ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો છે. કંપનીએ અગાઉના વર્ષના જુલાઈથી સપ્ટેમ્બરના ત્રિમાસિકગાળામાં રૂપિયા ૧૦.૧૪ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો, તેમ જાગરણ પ્રકાશન લિમિટેડે (જેપીએલ) હકીકત સમયગાળામાં કામગીરીથી થયેલી આવક અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાન સમયગાળામાં રૂપિયા ૨૮૯.૧૦ કરોડથી ૩૮૦.૫૨ કરોડ રહી હતી. જેપીએલનો ચોખ્ખો નફો અગાઉના ત્રિમાસિકગાળાના રૂપિયા ૨૮૭.૦૬ કરોડથી ૩૮૦.૫૨ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૪.૪ કરોડ થઈ હતી. જેપીએલના ચોખ્ખો નફો વધીને રૂ. ૩૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ હતી. જેપીએલના ચોખ્ખો નફો વધીને રૂ. ૩૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ હતી. જેપીએલના ચોખ્ખો નફો વધીને રૂ. ૩૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ છે, જે વર્ષ અગાઉના ગાળામાં રૂ. ૨૪૬.૬૦ કરોડ થઈ હતી.

SHANGAR DECOR LIMITED				
CIN: L36998GJ1995PLC028139				
Address: 4, Sharad Apartment, Opp. Dharmidhar Derasar, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.				
Tel: 079-26634458 Email: shangardecorltd@hotmail.com Website: www.shangardecor.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/09/2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter	Year to	Corresponding
		Ending on	Date	Three Months
		30.09.2021	31.03.2021	Ended in the Previous Year
1	Total income from operations	81.56	344.39	66.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.21	31.24	22.47
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.21	31.24	22.47
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.06	25.03	16.86
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	6.06	25.03	16.86
6	Equity Share Capital	612.02	612.02	306.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	5/-	5/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.10	0.41	0.55

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
For, SHANGAR DECOR LIMITED
Date: 26.10.2021
Place: Ahmedabad
Managing Director (DIN: 00787630)

Indian Express.com



I get the inside information and get inside the information.
Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent. The Indian Express JOURNALISM OF COURAGE